
AYBT #26 Town and Country Lanes
Saturday May 27th, 2023

Final Prize List

Handicap Division Brackets & HG Included

Total Scholarships Awarded
Girls Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded

Boys Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded
Junior Gold Qualifiers

U18 Division

Total on Junior Gold Qualifiers
Brackets

Boys Scratch

Handicap

Total on Brackets

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

1st Brianna Merner $ 225.00
2nd Lucas Drisdel $ 100.00
3rd Abby Craig $ 85.00
4th Brooke Stroud $ 75.00

5th/6th Nathan Sisco $ 65.00
5th/6th Maya Santeliz $ 65.00

1st Chloe Siezega $ 150.00
2nd Morgan LiCausi $ 100.00
3rd Monica Darrow $ 65.00

1st Ryan Speer $ 250.00
2nd Spencer Bruinsma $ 150.00
3rd Joey Featherstone $ 105.00
4th Juan Pablo Aguirre $ 95.00 $ 25.00

5th/6th Joshua Sachs $ 85.00
5th/6th Tyler Williams $ 85.00

7th Ma� Devorsky $ 65.00
8th Aidan Lee $ 65.00   
9th Nick Musilek $ 65.00   

  
  

Tyler Williams $ 200.00

Juan Pablo Aguirre $ 25.00
Jacob Chavez $ 10.00

Kaylee McNab $ 35.00
Henry Jones $ 25.00
Lucas Drisdel $ 25.00
Nick Orzel $ 25.00
Jack Edwards $ 20.00
Jade Mazenis $ 10.00

$ 615.00

$ 315.00

$ 120.00

  
  

$ 965.00   
  

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 35.00

$ 140.00

$ 175.00

$ 2,270.00


